Releases - April 17, 2019

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

306138
270939
305809
304745
305313
247087
296468
222994

287717 Vanmeter

305261
289138
212963
304146
306346
263227
281702
301209

Kennedy
Parker
Bezotte
Cooper
Mayer
Miller
Dowlen
Banks

Brooks
Kirby
Kimbley
Carter
Long
Mclintyre
House
Larusso

Michael
Stefan
Cindy
Benjamin
Michael
Tyler
Deante
George
Buckie
Kenneth
Jobie
Dwight
Nicholas
Shannon
Todd
Aaron
Dillon

M

Lynn
Dean
w

Ventrail lamar
Russell

Alan
A

L
Keith

Edward
Michael
Anthony

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Casey County Det. Cntr
Oldham County Jail
Warren County Jail
Barren County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Boyle County Jail

Warren County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center
Pike County Jail

Todd County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Fulton County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Roederer Corr. Complex
Breckinridge County Jail
Lee County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

P



