DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
306138 Kennedy	Michael	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270939 Parker	Stefan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Oldham County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
305809 Bezotte	Cindy	Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304745 Cooper	Benjamin	Dean	Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
305313 Mayer	Michael	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247087 Miller	Tyler		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyle County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
296468 Dowlen	Deante	Ventrail lamar	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
222994 Banks	George	Russell	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
287717 Vanmeter	Buckie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
305261 Brooks	Kenneth	Alan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289138 Kirby	Jobie	Α	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
212963 Kimbley	Dwight	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304146 Carter	Nicholas	Keith	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
306346 Long	Shannon		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263227 McIntyre	Todd	Edward	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
281702 House	Aaron	Michael	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301209 Larusso	Dillon	Anthony	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)